







St. Edmund's College, Shillong

In recognition of their outstanding efforts in organizing a mega User Awareness Session "Bridging the Digital Divide: An Introduction to the National Digital Library of India (NDLI) and NDLI Club" on 15th of March, 2024 at St. Edmund's College, Shillong, Meghalaya.

Their dedication to fostering collaboration and facilitating academic exchange, with local institutes in the North East of India, is truly commendable. Through their initiatives, they have not only promoted knowledge dissemination but also strengthened regional ties in education.

Congratulations on their remarkable performance, dedication, and contributions to promoting knowledge and learning.

EVENT PARTNERS National Digital Library EARN SHARE GROW

Kalyon Juha

Prof. K. P. Sinhamahapatra Joint Principal Investigator National Digital Library of India Project

Chairman Central Library IIT Kharagpur

Professor Aerospace Engineering, IIT Kharagpur



Dr. B. Sutradhar Joint Principal Investigator National Digital Library of India Project Librarian

Central Library IIT Kharagpur